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ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC297-2, DIN 41491; 
PART1, DIN41494; PART 7, GB/T3047.2-92, ETSI Standard

 Gabinete de montaje en pared 

 9U

 17.32’’(440mm) 

 23.62'' (600mm)

 24.02'' (610mm)

                21.65'' (550mm)

 Negro

 Vidrio

 SPCC

 SPCC

 132.3lbs (60kg)

 Marcos de puertas delanteras  

 Completamente Armado 
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Glass Front Door (x1) Back Panel (x1)

Side Panel (x2) L Type Mounting Bracket (x2)

Adjustable Mounting Rail (x4) Bottom Panel (x1)

Top Panel (x1) Key (x2)

Ventilation Fan Port (x4) Grounding Wire  (x1)

Cable Access Port Cover (x2) Lock (x3)

• Expansion Screws (x4) • M6 Screws, Nut and Cup Washer (x8)

• Fork Wrench (x1) • Phillips-head Screwdriver (x1)

• Installation Instruction (x1)
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24''
(610mm)

17''
(440mm)

23.6''
(600mm)

19.2''
(488mm)

12.8''
(325mm)

4.1''
(105mm)

10.6''
(270mm)

2.6''
(62mm)
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